HUBER+SUHNER® FIBEROPTIC
QUICK ASSEMBLYTM FST/FSC CONNECTORS
Characteristics
– Field termination within 90 seconds
– No set-up time needed
– Low Insertion Loss
– Full ceramic ferrule for highest reliability
– One-Piece Design

Fax +41 (0)71 353 46 47
Ordering information
Article Type Description / Usage
Connectors for Quick Assembly termination
FSC Simplex Multimode FSC-QXA-B001 FSC connector beige (25 pcs/pack)
FSC Duplex Multimode FSC-QXA-B001-02 FSC connector beige (12 pcs/pack)
FSC Simplex Singlemode FSC-QXA-A001 FSC connector blue (25 pcs/pack)
FSC Duplex Singlemode FSC-QXA-A001-02 FSC connector blue (12 pcs/pack)
FST Multimode FST-QXA-B001 FST connector (25 pcs/pack)
FST Singlemode FST-QXA-A001 FST connector (25 pcs/pack)
Accessories
Clauss stripper 9801.22.C Stripping cable jacket, tube, coating
Aramide scissors 9801.24.C Cutting aramide yarn
Marker 9801.48.C
KFZ power supply adapter QXA-005
Hand microscope 9801.80.G Inspection of end surface of connectors
100 times magnification
Consumables
Singlemode polishing kit QXA-019 NEW Plastic mat for SM polishing process
and 15 polishing films
Powder container replacement QXA-006 Gluing the fiber into the connector
15 polishing films 9801.76.F D1 for SM polishing process
50 polishing films 9801.71.G 3 µm aluminium oxide
50 lapping films 9801.71.H 5 µm silicium carbide
Cleaning tissues 9801.60.E Set with 10 tissues
Fiber container replacement QXA-007
Spare parts
Heating element QXA-008 Pre-heating and curing of connectors
Accumulator QXA-009 Power supply for manipulator
Power supply (230 V) QXA-010
Power supply (115 V) QXA-011
Ceramic cleaver QXA-012
Powder container seal QXA-018
Please find more information on fiber optic connectors in our general catalogue or on www.hubersuhner.com
HUBER+SUHNER is certified
according to ISO 9001 and
ISO 14001.